
WE
XII TORNI-TURNAUS 2025
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2025 - 13.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 52 11.2.2010
2 HEINO Anna YM FIN 11 21.4.1994
3 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 9 8.11.2006
4 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 35 16.9.2009
5 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 99999 26.2.2009
6 KARJALAINEN Veera YM FIN 39 23.11.2000
7 KLUBB Siiri KK FIN 99999 21.12.2001
8 KOKKI Vilma HYMI FIN 38 30.10.2007
9 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDA FIN 48 1.12.2007
10 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 19 3.2.2005
11 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 21 29.7.1955
12 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5 9.6.1983
13 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6 6.3.2006
14 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 4 12.1.1998
15 NEUKIRCHEN Eileen OMS FIN 99999 15.6.1997
16 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 18 5.9.2003
17 OJALEHTO Roosa TMÅF FIN 72 1.11.2001
18 PAIJA Lotta KUMS FIN 42 7.2.2005
19 PEITSO Satu ALLEZ FIN 64 26.10.1982
20 PELTO Heini RM FIN 53 11.6.1999
21 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 1 8.2.1995
22 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 10 22.11.1996
23 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 12 3.9.2008
24 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 57 23.10.2009
25 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 71 1.11.2009
26 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 2 6.9.1998
27 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 26 22.12.2004



4 poules
1 poule of 6 and 3 poules of 7
22 (81,48% of 27) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
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lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2025 - 13.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 1
2 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 2
3 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 4
4 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5
5 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6
6 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 9
7 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 10
8 HEINO Anna YM FIN 11
9 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 12
10 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 18
11 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 19
12 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 21
13 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 26
14 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 35
15 KOKKI Vilma HYMI FIN 38
16 KARJALAINEN Veera YM FIN 39
17 PAIJA Lotta KUMS FIN 42
18 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDA FIN 48
19 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 52
20 PELTO Heini RM FIN 53
21 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 57
22 PEITSO Satu ALLEZ FIN 64
23 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 71
24 OJALEHTO Roosa TMÅF FIN 72
25 NEUKIRCHEN Eileen OMS FIN 99999
26 KLUBB Siiri KK FIN 99999
27 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 99999



WE
XII TORNI-TURNAUS 2025
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2025 - 13.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

13.30

Referee(s):

TYNKKYNEN Alexia (SASÄ / FIN)

NEUKIRCHEN Eileen OMS / FIN

OJALEHTO Roosa TMÅF / FIN

PELTO Heini RM / FIN

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM / FIN

PAIJA Lotta KUMS / FIN

HEINO Anna YM / FIN

SALMINEN Anna HABDA / FIN

Piste 6

13.30

Referee(s):

ROSENLUND Ville (TMÅF / FIN)

KARJALAINEN Veera YM / FIN

VUORINEN Anna HFM / FIN

KOKKI Vilma HYMI / FIN

KLUBB Siiri KK / FIN

SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS / FIN

TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ / FIN

NISKALA Viena HABDA / FIN

Piste 7

13.30

Referee(s):

JÄNTTI Jari (KUMS / FIN)

PEITSO Satu ALLEZ / FIN

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN

KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDA / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI / FIN

MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF / FIN

KUVAJA Veera HFM / FIN

JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ / FIN



Piste 8

13.30

Referee(s):

HYVÄRINEN Antti (KUMI / FIN)

JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM / FIN

WETHERILL Hilla HFM / FIN

BALOGH Petra HABDA / FIN

TUOMINEN Senja HYMI / FIN

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM / FIN

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE / FIN
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XII TORNI-TURNAUS 2025
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2025 - 13.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
7 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
10 HEINO Anna YM FIN 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
11 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
12 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 3 0,60 17 22 -5 Advanced
13 KLUBB Siiri KK FIN 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
14 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDA FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
15 PAIJA Lotta KUMS FIN 3 0,50 13 22 -9 Advanced
16 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
17 PELTO Heini RM FIN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
18 KARJALAINEN Veera YM FIN 2 0,33 14 27 -13 Advanced
19 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Advanced
20 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
21 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
22 NEUKIRCHEN Eileen OMS FIN 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
23 PEITSO Satu ALLEZ FIN 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
24 KOKKI Vilma HYMI FIN 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
25 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
26 OJALEHTO Roosa TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 15 28 -13 Eliminated
27 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 8.2.1995
2 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6.9.1998
3T HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 8.11.2006
3T LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 9.6.1983
5 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 12.1.1998
6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 3.9.2008
7 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
8 HEINO Anna YM FIN 21.4.1994
9 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
10 SEPPÄLÄ Milka OMS FIN 22.11.1996
11 KUVAJA Veera HFM FIN 3.2.2005
12 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
13 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDA FIN 1.12.2007
14 PELTO Heini RM FIN 11.6.1999
15 KARJALAINEN Veera YM FIN 23.11.2000
16 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 11.2.2010
17 KLUBB Siiri KK FIN 21.12.2001
18 PAIJA Lotta KUMS FIN 7.2.2005
19 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
20 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 23.10.2009
21 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 16.9.2009
22 NEUKIRCHEN Eileen OMS FIN 15.6.1997
23 PEITSO Satu ALLEZ FIN 26.10.1982
24 KOKKI Vilma HYMI FIN 30.10.2007
25 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 26.2.2009
26 OJALEHTO Roosa TMÅF FIN 1.11.2001
27 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 1.11.2009



WE
XII TORNI-TURNAUS 2025
lauantai 4. tammikuuta 2025 - 13.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN 40246788 Ref: 1
HYVÄRINEN Antti FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JÄNTTI Jari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROSENLUND Ville FIN 25153301 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TYNKKYNEN Alexia FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 27
Total participants: 27
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 27 participants


